We connect and protect

FEATURES

The Cable Runway Ceiling Support Kit supports ladder rack
from ceiling. The components are available separately or
can be purchased as a kit. The six-foot-long, 5/8-in.
diameter rod is threaded for easy tension adjustment. The
kit requires surface mounting hardware, which is not
included.

The Cable Runway Ceiling Support Kit supports ladder rack from ceiling

The components are available separately or can be purchased as a kit

The six-foot-long, 5/8-in. diameter rod is threaded for easy tension adjustment

The kit requires surface mounting hardware, which is not included

SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number Article Number

LTR

17342
LCK

10083
LRWBK

17343
LCBKB

19928
LCBKW

29948

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Table 1/1
Finish Color Thickness
Plated 16mm
Plated 16mm
Plated 2.66mm
Powder Coated Black 2.66mm

Powder Coated White 2.66mm


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/encltr
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclck
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclrwbk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclcbkb
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclcbkw

Catalog Number

LRWSBK

LRWBKW

LRWSBKB

LRWBKB

LRWSBKW

LCBK

WARNING

Article Number

19931

29947

19932

19927

29951

17358

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Plated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Plated

Color

White

Black

Black

White

Thickness

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY

ERICO HOFFMAN

ILSCO SCHROFF
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclrwsbk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclrwbkw
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclrwsbkb
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclrwbkb
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclrwsbkw
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-tt/data-solutions/products/enclcbk
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

