

Cable Runway Ceiling Support Kit

Data Solutions



The Cable Runway Ceiling Support Kit supports ladder rack from ceiling. The components are available separately or can be purchased as a kit. The six-foot-long, 5/8-in. diameter rod is threaded for easy tension adjustment. The kit requires surface mounting hardware, which is not included.

FEATURES

The Cable Runway Ceiling Support Kit supports ladder rack from ceiling

The components are available separately or can be purchased as a kit

The six-foot-long, 5/8-in. diameter rod is threaded for easy tension adjustment

The kit requires surface mounting hardware, which is not included

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1							
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Thickness		
LTR	17342	Mild Steel	Plated		16mm		
LCK	10083	Mild Steel	Plated		16mm		
LRWBK	17343	Mild Steel	Plated		2.66mm		
LCBKB	19928	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Black	2.66mm		
LCBKW	29948	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm		

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Thickness
LRWSBK	19931	Mild Steel	Plated		2.66mm
LRWBKW	29947	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
LRWSBKB	19932	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Black	2.66mm
LRWBKB	19927	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Black	2.66mm
LRWSBKW	29951	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
LCBK	17358	Mild Steel	Plated		2.66mm

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO